ARTIES: This Deed of Trust is made on JANES P. ICCRATH ("Borrower"), BONNIE"P." SE and the Beneficiary,	July 24, 1995	5, among the Grantor,		
	101 201	Wain St. 15th Floor, Po	rtland, OR 97204	("Trustee")
	IN TREE PINANCI			_ (musiee ,
PO BOX 1570 , TUALAN	rganized and existing un		, whose address is	("Lender")
		and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with p d existing and future improvements and f	ower of sale, the real estate de	scribed belo
and all rights, easements, appurter	lances, rents, leases and	RLAMATH FALLS	, Oregon	
	(Street)	(City)		(Zip Code)
GAL DESCRIPTION: All of the proper	ty located at _		Manual Alexandre States	the
		, County of BL		
Jamel destander White W	ronerty is sore	particularly described ch is attached hereto a	CIT CITS BOTTOMERA AND	190
A supervised and the set of the s	the interest in:	that certain lyby , 'to "	5°20	
	and the second	11813491		
The Borrower does	hereby author	ize the Lender or its as fter the Borrower has si	signs to obtain a med the Mortuage.	- C.J.
more detailed property	A after the Bo	rover has signed the Ho	rtgage.	
		n an teangraphi ang tang tang tang tang tang tang tang		
an an star ann an				
en an an an Angles an an Anna an Anna an Anna an Anna. An Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna an Anna Anna Anna Anna				
located in KLAMATH	se d'an an guilteachta	County, Oregon.		
TLE: Borrower covenants and warrant	ts title to the property, exc	cept for		
Security Agreemen	t executed by I	Agreements secured by this Deed of 1	es under this agreement may be n	nade and re
Revolving credit agreement d and again made subject to the do	Ilar limit described below.	•		
		igh all or part of it may not yet be advan s Deed of Trust is executed.		inplated and
The above obligation is due and	payable on 240	onthe from last construc	tion disbursement if	not paid ear
The total unpaid balance secure IPTY EIGHT TEOUSAND COR plus interest, plus any amounts the covenants contained in this l	d by this Deed of Trust at Control of Second Second disbursed under the term Deed of Trust, with intere	t any one time shall not exceed a maxim THREE ADD 66/100 Ins of this Deed of Trust to protect the set ist on such disbursements.	Dollars (\$ 58173.66 ecurity of this Deed of Trust or to	o perform a
☐ Variable Rate: The interest (☐ A copy of the loan agree	rate on the obligation sec	sured by this Deed of Trust may vary acc ns under which the interest rate may va	ording to the terms of that obliga	ition.
part hereof. RIDERS: Commercial	an an Array San Angelan an An Angelan Angelan an Angelan Angelan Angelan an Angelan an Angelan an Angelan an Angelan an Angelan an Angelan			
SIGNATURES: By signing below, Bo	prower agrees to the te	erms and covenants contained in this forrower also acknowledges receipt o	Deed of Trust, including those f a copy of this Deed of Trust o	on page 2 on today's (
	41			
Jomob X //CH	TACH		<u></u>	
JANDS F. RAMAIN	n in an weight george an	regel de la construir de la la construir de la Construir de la construir de la Construir de la construir de la		
		ste T		
ACKNOWLEDGMENT: STATE OF O			County	•
On this	day of	73	a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	
the foregoing instrument to be	-nes	voluntary act and deed.	\sim	
(Official Seal)	ingena series in Tranzis a se	Before me:		
My commission expires:		e ant	Johnso	a]
NOTARY	PIGIAL BEAL JLB JOHNSON PUBLIC - OREGON REI	Notar	y Public to Oregon	
TO TRUSTEE() MY COMMISSION	SION NO. 031504 EXPIRES JAN 31, 1998	() I by this Deed of Trust. Said note or note	s, together with all other indebte	dness secu
this Deed of Trust have been paid it	estate now held by you u	ected to cancel said note or notes and th under this Deed of Trust to the person or	his Deed of Trust, which are deli	vered hereb
Date	۲۰۰۱ (۱۹۹۵) ۱۹۹۹ - ۲۰۰۹ (۱۹۹۵) ۱۹۹۹ - ۲۰۰۹ (۱۹۹۹)	na an a		
© 1985 Bankers Systems, Inc., St. Cloud, MN (1-800-397-2341) Form GT-OCP!	MTG-OR 2/23/94	GT-15-38-090	ORE(0 (1/94) (page
a da esta en en el secondo de la completa de la com				

COVENANTS



1. Payments. Borrower agrees to make all payments on the secured debt when due. Unless Borrower and Lender agree otherwise, any payments Lender receives from Borrower or for Borrower's benefit will be applied first to any amounts Borrower owes on the secured debt exclusive of interest or principal, second to interest, and then to principal. If partial prepayment of the secured debt occurs for any reason, it will not reduce or excuse any scheduled payment until the secured debt is paid in full.

2. Claims Against Title. Borrower will pay all taxes, assessments, and other charges attributable to the property when due and will defend title to the property against any claims which would impair the lien of this Deed of Trust. Lender may require Borrower to assign any rights, claims or defenses which Borrower may have against parties who supply labor or materials to improve or maintain the property.

3. Insurance. Borrower will keep the property insured under terms acceptable to Lender at Borrower's expense and for Lender's benefit. All insurance policies shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of Lender. Lender will be named as loss payee or as the insured on any such insurance policy. Any insurance proceeds may be applied, within Lender's discretion, to either the restoration or repair of the damaged property or to the secured debt. If Lender requires mortgage insurance, Borrower agrees to maintain such insurance for as long as Lender requires.

4. Property. Borrower will keep the property in good condition and make all repairs reasonably necessary

5. Expenses. Borrower agrees to pay all Lender's expenses, including reasonable attorneys' fees, if Borrower breaks any covenants in this Deed of Trust or in any obligation secured by this Deed of Trust. Borrower will pay these amounts to Lender as provided in Covenant 9 of this Deed of Trust.

6. Prior Security Interests. Unless Borrower first obtains Lender's written consent, Borrower will not make or permit any changes to any prior security interest. Borrower will perform all of Borrower's obligations under any prior Mortgage, Deed of Trust or other security agreement, including Borrower's covenants to make payments when due.

7. Assignment of Rents and Profits. Borrower assigns to Lender the rents and profits of the property. Unless Borrower and Lender have agreed otherwise in writing, Borrower may collect and retain the rents as long as Borrower is not in default. If Borrower defaults, Lender, Lender's agent, or a court appointed receiver may take possession and manage the property and collect the rents. Any rents Lender collects shall be applied first to the costs of managing the property, including court costs and attorneys' fees, commissions to rental agents, and any other necessary related expenses. The remaining amount of rents will then apply to payments on the secured debt as provided in Covenant 1.

8. Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower agrees to comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower will perform all of Borrower's duties under the covenants, by laws, or regulations of the condominium or planned unit development.

9. Authority of Lender to Perform for Borrower. If Borrower fails to perform any of Borrower's duties under this Deed of Trust, Lender may perform the duties or cause them to be performed. Lender may sign Borrower's name or pay any amount if necessary for performance. If any construction on the property is discontinued or not carried on in a reasonable manner, Lender may do whatever is necessary to protect Lender's security interest in the property. This may include completing the construction.

Lender's failure to perform will not preclude Lender from exercising any of its other rights under the law or this Deed of Trust.

Any amounts paid by Lender to protect Lender's security interest will be secured by this Deed of Trust. Such amounts will be due on demand and will bear interest from the date of the payment until paid in full at the interest rate in effect on the secured debt.

10. Default and Acceleration. If Borrower fails to make any payment when due or breaks any covenants under this Deed of Trust or any obligation secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender may accelerate the maturity of the secured debt and demand immediate payment and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law.

11. Power of Sale. If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event rondetaultrand at Lender's election to cause the property to be sold and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to other persons as applicable law may require. After the lapse of such time as may be prescribed by applicable law. Trustee shall sell the property (in gross or in parcels) at public auction to the highest bidder for cash at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale. Lender's designed may purchase the property at any sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the property without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (1) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorneys' fees; (2) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (3) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

12. Inspection. Lender may enter the property to inspect it if Lender gives Borrower notice beforehand. The notice must state the reasonable cause for Lender's inspection.

13. Condemnation: Borrower assigns to Lender the proceeds of any award or claim for damages connected with a condemnation or other taking of all or any part of the property. Such proceeds will be applied as provided in Covenant 1. This assignment is subject to the terms of any prior security agreement. OUTSELLE ROLE OF HEURERCHIES HOUSE REPORT DESCRIPTION CONFLICTOR OF THE CONFLICTOR O

14. Walver. By exercising any remedy available to Lender, Lender does not give up any rights to later use any other remedy. By not exercising any remedy upon Borrower's default, Lender does not waive any right to later consider the event a default if it happens again.

15. Joint and Several Liability; Co-signers; Successors and Assigns Bound. All duties under this Deed of Trust are joint and several. Any Borrower who co-signs this Deed of Trust but does not co-sign the underlying debt instrument(s) does so only to grant and convey that Borrower's interest in the property to the Trustee under the terms of this Deed of Trust. In addition, such a Borrower agrees that the Lender and any other Borrower under this Deed of Trust are the terms of this Deed of Trust. In the terms of this Deed of Trust are the terms of this Deed of Trust. Borrower agrees that the Lender and any other Borrower under this without releasing that Borrower from the terms of this Deed of Trust.

The duties and benefits of this Deed of Trust shall bind and benefit the successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower.

16. Notice. Unless otherwise required by law, any notice to Borrower shall be given by delivering it or by mailing it addressed to Borrower at the property address or any other address that Borrower has given to Lender. Borrower will mail any notice to Lender at Lender's address on page 1 of this beed of Trust, or to any other address which Lender has designated.

Any notice shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner stated above.

17. Transfer of the Property or a Beneficial Interest in the Borrower. If all or any part of the property or any interest in it is sold or transferred without Lender's prior written consent. Lender may demand immediate payment of the secured debt. Lender may also demand immediate payment if the Borrower is sold or transferred. However, Lender may not demand a beneficial interest in the Borrower is sold or transferred. However, Lender may not demand payment in the above situations if it is prohibited by federal law as of the det of this Deed of Trust Person. OF The Berrador payment in the above

18. Release. When Borrower has paid the secured debt in full and all underlying agreements have been terminated, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey ance.

19. Suidstitute Trustee Trustee shall resign at the request of Eender and maynesign at its own election. Upon the resignation, incapacity, disability or death, eff. Trustee. Lender shall appoint a successor trustee by an instrument, recorded in the county in which this Deed of Trust is recorded. The successor trustee shall thereupon be vested with all powers of the original Trustee.
 19. Successor trustee shall thereupon be vested with all powers of the original Trustee.
 19. Successor trustee shall thereupon be vested with all powers of the original Trustee.
 19. Successor trustee original trustee original trustee original trustee.
 19. Successor trustee original trustee original trustee original trustee original trustee original trustee origenon trustee original trustee original trustee original truste

21. (Attorneys' Fees. As used in this Deed of Anet and in the Note, "attorneys' fees" shall include attorneys' fees, if any, which shall be awarded by an abbellate cont of the property located at YD 000

22. Severability. Any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or any agreement evidencing the secured debt which conflicts with applicable law will not be effective unless that law expressly or impliedly permits variations by agreement. If any provision or clause in this Deed of Trust or any agreement evidencing the secured debt cannot be enforced according to its terms, this fact will not affect the enforceability of the balance of the Deed of Trust and the agreement evidencing the secured debt. ETVHEAH LYTTE 33001

PO BOX 1570 , TUALATIN, OREGON 97062

Detangle

See and the second

0.94

H & L Services, Inc. 101 58 Hain St. 15th Ploor, Pertiand, OR 97204 GREEN TREE FIMANCIAL SERVICING CORPORATION

JAMES P. HOGRATH

"m.c. a him is a factor of the second s

ての時時になるとな

122

WIA 38 2003

a Marth & Barris Million

23561

EXHIBIT "A"

LOT 8, BLOCK 2, TRACT 1269, FIRST ADDITION TO COUNTRY GREEN, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for the format of	or record at re Aug	A.D., 19 95 at 11:09 o'clock	A the day on Page23559
FEE	\$20.00	Ву	Bernetha & Versch County Clerk